
2020-2021	Carter	Middle	School	
Varsity	Basketball	Schedule	 	

	
Day	
	

Date	 Opponent	 Home/Away	 Time	 Leave	School	

Monday	 11-02-20	 	Bearden	 Home	 4:30/5:45	 N/A	
Thursday	 11-05-20	 	Farragut	 Away	 4:30/5:45	 3:00	
Monday	 11-09-20	 	Hardin	Valley	 Home	 4:30/5:45	 N/A	
Thursday	 11-12-20	 	South	Doyle	 Away	 4:30/5:45	 3:15	
Monday	 11-16-20	 	West	Valley	 Away	 4:30/5:45	 3:10	
Tuesday	 11-17-20	 Edgemont	 Away	 6:00/7:15	 4:45	
Thursday	 11-19-20	 	Cedar	Bluff	 Home	 4:30/5:45	 N/A	
Postponed	
Monday	

11-23-20	
Postponed	

	Gibbs	
Postponed	

Home	 4:30/5:45	 N/A	

Monday	 11-30-20	 	Gresham	 Home	 4:30/5:45	 N/A	
Thursday	 12-03-20	 	W.	Springs	 Away	 4:30/5:45	 3:20	
Monday	 12-07-20	 	Powell	 Home	 4:30/5:45	 N/A	
Tuesday	 12-08-20	 Edgemont	 Home	 4:30/5:45	 N/A	
Thursday	 12-10-20	 	Vine	 Away	 4:30/5:45	 3:20	
Monday	 12-14-20	 	Northwest	 Away	 4:30/5:45	 3:10	

Wednesday	 12-16-20	 	Halls	 Home	 4:30/5:45	 N/A	
**Tuesday	 01-05-21	 	Holston	 Home	 4:30/5:45	 N/A	
Thursday	 01-07-21	 	Karns	 Away	 4:30/5:45	 3:10	

*Wednesday	 01-13-21	 Girls’	1st	Round	
Tournament	

TBD	 TBD	 TBD	

*Thursday	 01-14-21	 Boys’	1st	Round	
Tournament	

TBD	 TBD	 TBD	

*Sat.-Thurs.	 01-16-21	thru	
01-21-21	

Knox	County	
Middle	School	
Tournament	

Away		
@South	Doyle	

	
TBD	

	
TBD	

*Sat.-	Sat.	 01-30-21	thru	
02-06-21	

TMSAA	
Sectionals	

Away		
@Hardin	Valley	

TBD	 TBD	

*Fri.	&	Sat.	 02-12-21	thru	
02-13-21	

TMSAA		
State	Finals	

Away		
@Murfreesboro	

TBD	 TBD	

*	à	 Tournament	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
**	à	 8th	Grade	Night	 	 	 	 	 	 	 *Updated	as	of	09/28/2021	
		à	 Indicates	a	Conference	Game	 	 	 	 	 *Shared	with	AD	Joey	Ramsey	

-Home	Games	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 *Final	Draft	
	-Away	Games	


